UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating
AC: 1.8/3 (3.6)kV
DC. 2.7/5.4 kV
Temperature Range
Maximum Conductor Operating Temperature:  +90ºC

1000 0.0291 0.037 961 845 1200
Laying conditions at trefoil formation are as below:
-Soil thermal resistivity: 120˚C.Cm/Watt
-Burial depth: 0.5m
-Ground temperature: 15°C | Air temperature: 25°C | Frequency: 50Hz
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF CORES NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL OUTER
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL WEIGHT
kg/km
A9O3KV01016 1 16 10.9 140
A9O3KV01025 1 25 12 180
A9O3KV01035 1 35 13.1 215
A9O3KV01050 1 50 14.4 265
A9O3KV01070 1 70 16.2 350
A9O3KV01095 1 95 17.7 430
A9O3KV01120 1 120 19.3 530
A9O3KV01150 1 150 21.5 635
A9O3KV01185 1 185 22.6 750
A9O3KV01240 1 240 25.2 935
A9O3KV01300 1 300 27.5 1125
A9O3KV01400 1 400 30.4 1410
A9O3KV01500 1 500 34.3 1775
A9O3KV01630 1 630 38.4 2280
A9O3KV01800 1 800 43.8 2945
A9O3KV011000 1 1000 50.7 3710
Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | NA2XY 1.8/3kV Cable